
- STATE OF NEW MEXICO -

FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE

First Session, 2025

SENATE COMMITTEES

STANDING COMMITTEES

CONSERVATION- Tuesday & Thursday - 9:00 a.m. (Room 311) 
Stefanics, Elizabeth "Liz" - Chair (D) 
Sedillo Lopez, Antoinette - Vice Chair (D)
Ezzell, Candy Spence - Ranking Member (R)
Cervantes, Joseph - (D)
Charley, Angel M. - (D)

Hamblen, Carrie - (D)
Pope, Harold - (D)
Scott, Larry R. - (R)
Townsend, James G. - (R)

EDUCATION- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 9:00 a.m. (Room 311) 
Soules, William P. - Chair (D)
Pope, Harold - Vice Chair (D)
Ramos, Gabriel - Ranking Member (R)
Boone, Pat - (R)
Ezzell, Candy Spence - (R)

Figueroa, Natalie - (D)
Hickey, Martin - (D)
Nava, Cindy - (D)
Thornton, Anthony L. - (R)

FINANCE- Monday through Friday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 322) 
Muñoz, George K. - Chair (D)
Shendo, Benny, Jr. - Vice Chair (D)
Brandt, Craig W. - Ranking Member (R)
Campos, Pete - (D)
Gonzales, Roberto "Bobby" J. - (D)
Lanier, Steve D. - (R)

Padilla, Michael - (D)
Steinborn, Jeff - (D)
Tobiassen, Nicole - (R)
Trujillo, Linda M. - (D)
Woods, Pat - (R) 

HEALTH & PUBLIC AFFAIRS- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 311)
López, Linda M. - Chair (D)
Hickey, Martin - Vice Chair (D)
Scott, Larry R. - Ranking Member (R)
Block, Jay C. - (R)
Boone, Pat - (R)

Charley, Angel M. - (D)
Gallegos, David M. - (R)
Nava, Cindy - (D)
Pinto, Shannon D. - (D)
Sedillo Lopez, Antoinette - (D)

INDIAN, RURAL & CULTURAL AFFAIRS- Tuesday & Thursday - 9:00 a.m. (Room 303)
Pinto, Shannon D. - Chair (D) 
Soules, William P. - Vice Chair (D)
Sharer, William E. - Ranking Member (R)

Maestas, Antonio - (D)
Sanchez, Joshua A. - (R)

JUDICIARY- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 1:00 p.m. (Room 321) 
Cervantes, Joseph - Chair (D)
Maestas, Antonio - Vice Chair (D)
Brantley, Crystal - Ranking Member (R)
Duhigg, Katy M. - (D)
O'Malley, Micaelita Debbie - (D)

Paul, Nicholas A. - (R)
Stewart, Mimi - (D)
Thornton, Anthony L. - (R)
Wirth, Peter - (D)

RULES- Monday, Wednesday & Friday - 9:00 a.m. (Room 321) 
Duhigg, Katy M. - Chair (D)
Jaramillo, Leo - Vice Chair (D) 
Townsend, James G. - Ranking Member (R) 
Berghmans, Heather - (D)
Block, Jay C. - (R)

Brantley, Crystal - (R)
Gallegos, David M. - (R)
López, Linda M. - (D)
Stefanics, Elizabeth "Liz" - (D) 
Stewart, Mimi - (D)

TAX, BUSINESS & TRANSPORTATION- Tuesday & Thursday - 1:30 p.m. (Room 321) 
Hamblen, Carrie - Chair (D) 
Berghmans, Heather - Vice Chair (D)
Sanchez, Joshua A. - Ranking Member (R)
Figueroa, Natalie - (D) 
Jaramillo, Leo - (D)

O'Malley, Micaelita Debbie - (D)
Paul, Nicholas A. - (R)
Ramos, Gabriel - (R)
Sharer, William E. - (R)
Wirth, Peter - (D)

PROCEDURAL COMMITTEES

COMMITTEES’ COMMITTEE- At Call of the Chair
Stewart, Mimi - Chair (D)
Wirth, Peter - Vice Chair (D)
Brandt, Craig W. - (R)
Campos, Pete - (D)
Cervantes, Joseph - (D) 
Duhigg, Katy M. - (D)

Muñoz, George K. - (D) 
Padilla, Michael - (D)
Sharer, William E. - (R)
Stefanics, Elizabeth "Liz" - (D)
Woods, Pat - (R)


